Jyvaskylan Keilahalli, SM 2020 Nuoret miehet

29.08.2020-13.09.2020
Alkukilpailu, 8 sarjaa

1 Salomaa Kaaron
2 Susiluoto Simon
3 Ahokas Jesse
4 Lahti Jarno
5 Virtanen Aleksi
6 Oksanen Niko
7 Reinikainen Arttu
8 Wargh Kent
9 Turunen Tomi
10 Sola Eetu
11 Rasi Niko
12 Kovanen Riku
13 Kayhkoé Tomas
14 Aalto Lassi
15 Hamaldinen Wiljami
16 Putkisto Teemu
17 Karkkainen Nico
18 Storm Emil
19 Kukkonen Juho
20 Viljanen Miska
21 Cavrag Manuel
22 Varis Panu
23 Olsson Nico
24 Kettunen Verneri
25 Blomberg Jesse Mikael
26 Korpi Valtteri
27 Paananen Niko Aleksi

Bay, Lahti

Valtti, Lahti

Bay, Lahti

TKK, Tampere

Alfa B C, Raisio

All Stars, Kouvola
Ice-Bowling, Yla-Savo
GBK, Kokkola

Joe's Gold, Joensuu
Alfa B C, Raisio

Alfa B C, Raisio

GB, Helsinki
Mainarit, Keski-Savo
Bay, Lahti

Bay, Lahti

Bay, Lahti

Joe's Gold, Joensuu
VIS, Vaasa

JBC, Jyvaskyla

TKK, Tampere

Alfa B C, Raisio
Ice-Bowling, Yld-Savo

SQB Bowlers, Seindjoki

Valtti, Lahti

Kos-Kei, Adnekoski
TKK, Tampere
Ice-Bowling, Yl3-Savo

Tulos
1808
1783
1779
1757
1755
1750
1732
1721
1718
1715
1714
1708
1698
1694
1689
1664
1660
1615
1603
1596
1580
1512
1499
1485
1446
1418
1335

Ka.

226,00
222,88
222,38
219,63
219,38
218,75
216,50
215,13
214,75
214,38
214,25
213,50
212,25
211,75
211,13
208,00
207,50
201,88
200,38
199,50
197,50
189,00
187,38
185,63
180,75
177,25
166,88



